WestBier Imports - Alberta

European Artisinal and Craft Beer

St Feuillien
Product

Brune

Tripel

Grand Cru

Noel

Bockor

Product

Cuvée des Jacobins
VanderGhinste Oud Bruin

Abbaye Des Rocs
Product

Brune

Grand Cru

Triple Impérial

Brekeriet
Product

Salt & Sour
Purple Rain
Pink Passion (Gluten Free)
Wrapped in Red
Citrus Cilantro
Raz

Spazz

Cassis (Vild)
Sourbon (Vild)

Jopen
Product
Doubting Thomas
Meesterstuk 2018

Kees

Product

Caramel Fudge
Caramel Fudge BA
American Barley Wine
Project 18.11

Export Porter 1750

Verzet

Product

Oud Bruin Oak Leaf
Oud Bruin Cherry
Oud Bruin Raspberry
Oud Bruin Strawberry
Banjo Funeral

Siren
Product
Broken Dream
Maiden 2017
Trubbel

Uiltje
Product

Sgt Nightvision
Apfelstrudel Doppelbock

Amager

Product

Hr. Frederiksen

Amager Todd the Axe Man

La Sirene
Product
Paradoxe
Saison

Reserve Saison
Citray Sour

http://www.st-feuillien.com

SKU

778207
778197
565416
375857

RB
95
98
92
96

Style

Dubbel

Tripel

Bel Strong Ale

Belgian Strong Dark Ale

http://www.omervanderghinste.be/

SKU
778208
506089

RB
99
88

Style
Sour Red/Brown
Sour Red/Brown

http://www.abbaye-des-rocs.com

SKU

787135
505297
787000

RB

100

100
99

Style

Belgian Strong Dark Ale
Belgian Strong Dark Ale
Belgian Strong Dark Ale

http://www.brekeriet.se/

SKU

855296
800695
807811
820088
820089
820090
820091
820092
820093

RB
90
97
97
94

97
98
96
94

Style

Gose

Berliner Weisse
Berliner Weisse
Berliner Weisse
Gose

Berliner Weisse
Berliner Weisse
Sour/Wild

B.A. Sour/Wild

https://www.jopenbier.nl/en/

SKU

804432
804433

RB
94
92

Style
American Quad
Oatmeal Quad

Qty/Case
24
24
24
12

Qty/Case
24
24

Qty/Case
24
12
12

Qty/Case
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
15
15

Qty/Case
24
24

http://www.brouwerijkees.nl/Home - English.html

SKU

258285
805492
818495
818494
781917

RB
99
100
98
84
98

Style

Imperial Stout

Imp Stout Barrel Aged
Barley Wine

Porter Benrinnes BA
Imperial Porter

http://www.brouwersverzet.be/en/

SKU

807812
807816
814448
814450
816335

RB
96
94
97

93

Style

Sour Red/Brown
Sour Red/Brown
Sour Red/Brown
Sour Red/Brown
Belgian Quad

https://www.sirencraftbrew.com/

SKU
811916

RB
97
97

Style

Stout

BA Barley Wine

BA Strong Belgian Ale

https://www.uiltjecraftbeer.com/

SKU
814161
814162

RB
95
97

Style
Imperial Stout
Doppelbock

http://www.amagerbryghus.dk/

SKU
818512
818515

RB
100
99

Style
Imperial Stout
DIPA

http://www.lasirene.com.au/

SKU

822431
822432
822433
822434

RB
93
98

91

Style

Sour/Wild Ale
Saison

Saison

Fruity Farmhouse

Qty/Case

Qty/Case
12
12
24
24
24

Qty/Case
24
12
24

Qty/Case
24
24

Qty/Case
12
24

Qty/Case
12
12
12
24

Vol
330
330
330
750

Vol
330
250

Vol
330
750
750

Vol
330
330
330
330
330
330
330
375
375

Vol
330
330

Vol
750
750
330
330
330

Vol
330

330

Vol
330
330

Vol
330
330

Vol
375
375
375
330

Type
bottle
bottle
bottle
bottle

Type
bottle
bottle

Type
bottle
bottle
bottle

Type
bottle
bottle
bottle
bottle
bottle
bottle
bottle
bottle
bottle

Type
bottle
bottle

Type

bottle

bottle
can
can
can

Type
bottle
bottle
bottle
bottle
bottle

Type
bottle
bottle
bottle

Type
bottle
bottle

Type
bottle
bottle

Type
bottle
bottle
bottle
can

Wholesale (with GST and deposit)

ABV %

ABV %
55
55

ABV %
9
10
10

ABV %

ABV %
10
1.1

ABV %
115
115
115

9
10.5

ABV %
6

© o o o

ABV %
6.5
11.3
8.5

ABV %
10.5
11

ABV %
10.5
6.5

ABV %
4.8
6.5

7
5.2

Pricing WHSL +GST
$3.93
$4.48
$4.98
$8.48

Pricing WHSL +GST
$4.76
$3.76

Pricing WHSL +GST
$3.88
$7.99
$7.99

Pricing WHSL +GST
$5.10
$5.31
$5.31
$5.32
$4.60
$5.32
$5.32
$8.16
$7.53

Pricing WHSL +GST
$5.22
$5.49

Pricing WHSL +GST
$6.29
$7.34
$5.39
$6.18

Pricing WHSL +GST
$16.79
$15.74
$6.31
$6.31

$5.29

Pricing WHSL +GST
$4.50
$12.99
$6.66

Pricing WHSL +GST
$5.59
$5.59

Pricing
$6.29
$5.99

Pricing
$8.99
$7.99

$12.99
$4.99

Status
Out of Stock
Out of Stock
Out of Stock

Stock

Status
Stock
Stock

Status
Out of Stock
Out of Stock
Out of Stock

Status
Out of Stock
Out of Stock

Stock

Stock

Stock

Stock
Stock

Status
Stock
Stock

Status
Out of Stock
Out of Stock

Stock
Out of Stock

Status
Out of Stock
Out of Stock
Out of Stock

Stock

Stock

Status
Stock
Out of Stock
Stock

Status
Stock
Stock

Status
Stock
Out of Stock

Status
Stock
Stock
Stock
Stock



